-~ ~ BASOZABAL
/’& CIRCUITO PREMIUM MAHOU SAN MIGUEL 2023

Fecha Listado: 22/07/2023
Hora Listado: 20:14:39

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: BASOZABAL)
HANDICAP FEMENINA (ASC: --)
POS JUGADOR CLUB

1
2

4

12

15

21

23

26

31

36

40

44

49

51

54

ETXABE AZKUE, SAIOA
GARATE UNZETABARRENETXEA,AR BASOZABAL
ARISTONDO LEKUONA, KONTXI BASOZABAL
LOSTAO SANCHEZ, MARIA ELENA  BASOZABAL
IRIARTE JAUREGUI,GEMMA GOLF

LIZASO MANTEROLA ,M2.CONSOLA BASOZABAL

UBEDA ERVITI, MARTA BASOZABAL
ARANA GALARRETA, MAIDER BASOZABAL
GARCIA PALENZUELA, ELISA BASOZABAL
ROJAS SANZ, MARIA JOSE BASOZABAL
ARTOLA ALBERDI, MARTA BASOZABAL

ESPADAS PEAA, NATALIA
MURUA URRUTICOECHEA, LAURA BASOZABAL

PAGES BERTRAN, CARMEN BASOZABAL
ECHEVERRIA POLANCO, M;. PIL BASOZABAL
AYESTARAN AMUNARRIZ, MARIA BASOZABAL

LARRARTE ARAMBURU, MARIA JE BASOZABAL
GIL DE GOMEZ JORDANA, MARTA  BASOZABAL
FERNANDEZ ARISTIZABAL, AMAI BASOZABAL
WIERESZEN HOROWY, NATALIA|  BASOZABAL
MARTINEZ DE ARTOLA EGUIRAUN  BASOZABAL

ORCOLAGA LETAMENDIA, ELENA  BASOZABAL
ROTAECHE ELOSEGUI, MONICA BASOZABAL
ARANA PEREZ, PILAR BASOZABAL
ARINA ELIZBIDE, YONE BASOZABAL
UGALDE RETEGUI, AXUN BASOZABAL

DONAMARIA-LESAGA CORNAGO, A BASOZABAL
URRUTICOECHEA URTIAGA, PAUL BASOZABAL
VILDOSOLA ESTURO, SUSANA BASOZABAL
DONAMARIA-LESAGA CORNAGO, M BASOZABAL

URTIAGA ALBISTEGI, AINHOA BASOZABAL
SANTANA DE JESUS, LUCIMARA BASOZABAL
RODRIGUEZ CARRASCO, ELENA BASOZABAL
BENITO PUEYO, CRISTINA BASOZABAL
GUTIERREZ BALLESTEROS, M. J BASOZABAL
GARITANO SARRIA, VICTORIA BASOZABAL

GUERRERO RIVERA, MARIA ANGE BASOZABAL

SAINZ BENGOA, MARIA RGC ZARAUZ
GAINBERRI TXINTXURRETA, MA BASOZABAL
LAZCANO GOITIA, MARISOL RGC ZARAUZ
AZURMENDLI ALUSTIZA, LIERNI BASOZABAL
LARRANAGA SOLANO, MARIA BASOZABAL
PATERNOTTRE ECHEVERRIA, M? BASOZABAL
EIZAGUIRRE ALVEAR, SOLEDAD BASOZABAL

BERNARAS ARRUTI, INMACULADA BASOZABAL
GARNICA OLASAGASTI, MILAGRO  BASOZABAL
PENAGARICANO LERRA, KARMELE BASOZABAL
MANGADO RODRIGUEZ, VANESSA BASOZABAL

AZANZA SALVARREDI, IDOIA BASOZABAL
MORALES GONZALVO, ANA BASOZABAL
ONAINDIA GUERRICABEITIA, AG BASOZABAL
TREVIJANO MONZONCILLO, CRIS  BASOZABAL
ROCO DIAZ, MARIA ISABEL BASOZABAL

MERINO CERROLAZA, GUADALUPE CAMPO LOGRON

FEDERACION V

FEDERACION V

HEX NVH Niv S Cat Hpu

20,9
7,7

16,9
22,5
10,9
14,5
47

16,3
18,7
24,0
255
15,3
16,5
20,2
15,9
17,5
17,8
19,1
212
30,5
25,9
27,8
20,0
23,5
254
10.0
17,3
24,6
26,5
28,7
12,6
19,6
20,9
21,6
23,8
13,8
15,9
20,3
29,4
17,2
23,9
23,4
281
20,6
22,2
26,7
27,5
29,4
17,1
26,7
26,5
26,4
28,5
30,6

18,3
7.2

15,9
21,9
10,3
14,1
4.4

16,8
18,6
23,8
25,1

20,0
17,9
17,9
29,8
21,2
255

10,1
17,9

13,0
20,3
21,0
22,0

16,1

17,3

20,9

17,6
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23
8

18
25
12
16
5

18
20
26
28
17
18
22
17
19
19
21
23
31
28
30
22
26
28
11
19
27
29
31
14
21
23
24
26
15
17
22
31
19
26
26
31
23
24
29
30
31
19
29
29
29
31
31

13

44
40
40
37
36
36
35
35
34
34
34
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
32
31
31
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
25
25
24
24
23
23
23
21

28

3a

12Vuelta
TOT



- ;."'k ~ BASOZABAL
/’:-& CIRCUITO PREMIUM MAHOU SAN MIGUEL 2023

Fecha Listado: 22/07/2023
Hora Listado: 20:13:41

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: BASOZABAL)
12 CATEGORIA MASCULINA HASTA 12,4 (ASC: --)

1

3

POS JUGADOR CLUB
ASTIGARRAGA ZUGASTI, IAIGO BASOZABAL
GUTIERREZ NUNEZ, MIGUEL BASOZABAL
HOLKE REZOLA, LUCAS BASOZABAL
COCA GUTIERREZ, JAVIER MARI BASOZABAL

5

13

20

22

27

33

37

40

45

49

51
52

56

GORDALIZA FERNANDEZ DE GORO SAN SEBASTIA

GAIZTARRO MURUA, BORJA ULZAMA
PAGALDAY VERGARA, BRUNO GOIBURU
VILLANUEVA ALDAZABAL, JOSE BASOZABAL

GOMEZ GONZALEZ, FRANCISCO J FEDERACION C

GURMENDI LOSTAO, IGOR BASOZABAL
SANTOLARIA GINER, MIGUEL AN VALLROMANAS
MARTI MASSO, JOSE FELIX BASOZABAL
FERNANDEZ GOROSPE, OIER BASOZABAL
GORRITI MARTINEZ, AITOR BASOZABAL
LOYOLA ECHANIZ, IGNACIO BASOZABAL
GONZALEZ GAYTAN DE AYALA, | BASOZABAL

UNZURRUNZAGA PEREDA, JOSEM BASOZABAL
LABAYEN IRAETA, JOKIN GOIBURU
TOURON PORTO, PEDRO MANUEL  SENORIO ZUAS

PARDO ARIN, GONZALO BASOZABAL
BENARAN AROCENA, JAIME BASOZABAL
CELAYA ARANGUREN, MIKEL BASOZABAL

CEBERIO AGIRRESAROBE, GARIK  GOIBURU

GOMEZ GUERRERO, DANIEL BASOZABAL
TEJERINA SANTOS, MIGUEL ANG BASOZABAL
GUIROY PEDROSA, PABLO FEDERACION V
SARASTI BERNARAS, LUIS BASOZABAL
ANSORENA URCHEGUI, INAKI BASOZABAL
SAN GIL NOAIN, VICTOR BASOZABAL
VALENCIA GARCIA, ENDIKA BASOZABAL
ASTIGARRAGA SARASOLA, JOSE BASOZABAL
OROZ PAISAN, XABIER BASOZABAL
ERRASTI LOPETEGUI, MIKEL BASOZABAL
ALTUBE ARSUAGA, GREGORIO BASOZABAL
MUNAGORRI RUIZ DE ARCAUTE, BASOZABAL
MARSAL MACHIN, JAVIER LA PENAZA
CASTRO GRANADO, DANIEL LAUKARIZ
MONTERO FERNANDEZ, GORKA BASOZABAL

URBISTONDO AYESTARAN, VICEN BASOZABAL

AGUIRRE FLANO, FERNANDO BASOZABAL
VALENTIN CACERES, MARINO BASOZABAL
MORALES MARTIN, JOSE LUIS FEDERACION M
LARRAYOZ LACARRA, INAKI BASOZABAL
SUQUIA GARMENDIA, PEDRO BASOZABAL
CUADRA IBARGUCHI, ALEJO BASOZABAL
ARRIBAS IRIARTE, MIKEL SENORIO ZUAS
PEREZ-VILLAR ANSA, CARLOS BASOZABAL
AGUINAGA ZABALETA, JESUS MA  BASOZABAL
LARRAZ MOZO, JON GOIBURU

OJER NIETO, XABIER LARRABEA
GONZALEZ PEREZ, MARCOS FEDERACION M
BRADLEY SCARTH, JOHN BASOZABAL
SARASTI BERROZPE, JUAN CARL  BASOZABAL
GALICIA PAREDES, ANTONIO LAUKARIZ
ELIZALDE ESCALA, JAVIER ULZAMA
LLOVET DIAZ, FERNANDO ING IND MADR
SALAZAR RUIZ DE LOIZAGA, JE BASOZABAL

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

8,2
10,9
1,5
9,2
8,1
9,9
11,4
76
36
4.4
5.6
11,0
1,7
2.2
6,1
8,1
8,5
9,3
10,4
1,2
3,0
4,3
6,1
6.8
10,0
12,1
1,0
4.8
6,0
9,5
11,5
11,2
-0,3
5,1
7.6
11,5
6.2
10,6
12,3
4,0
4,7
9,0
97
11,7
1,1
1,5
8,4
11,3
45
10,3
11,6
10,4
11,6
12,2
12,4
8,4
11,9

4,4
9,7
0,8
8,7
7,5
9,5
11,1
75
3.4
41
57
10,7
1,6
2,0
59

8,2
9,1
10,2

45
6.4

10,1
12,0
1,3
54

5,3

49

9,8
11,8
1,6
2,0
8,6

12,6
12,8
8,5
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10
13
2

11
9

12
13

BN

11

13

44
44
40
40
38
38
38
37
36
36
36
36
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
34
34
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33
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33
33
32
32
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
29
27
27
27
27
26
26
25
24
24
24
24
23
23

23

38

12Vuelta
42 TOT

44
44
40
40
38
38
38
37
36
36
36
36
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
34
34
33
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
29
27
27
27
27
26
26
25
24
24
24
24
23
23



~ & ~ BASOZABAL Fecha Listado: 22/07/2023

Il Hora Listado: 20:13:41
e CIRCUITO PREMIUM MAHOU SAN MIGUEL 2023

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: BASOZABAL) FECHA: 22/07/2023 CODIGO: VB0923986

12 CATEGORIA MASCULINA HASTA 12,4 (ASC: --) 13Vuelta

POS JUGADOR cLuB HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu 12 22 32 g4a TOT
ALVAREZ HEREDERO, ENRIQUE SENORIO ZUAS 124 126 S M 3 14 23 23

59 MICHELENA QUEREJETA, TELMO BASOZABAL 11,0 J M 2 13 N.P



‘."‘ ~ BASOZABAL

CIRCUITO PREMIUM MAHOU SAN MIGUEL 2023

Fecha Listado: 22/07/2023
Hora Listado: 20:14:14

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: BASOZABAL)
22 CATEGORIA MASCULINA DESDE 12,5 (ASC: --)

POS JUGADOR CLUB
1 TIJERO URIA, JAVIER BASOZABAL
2 REZOLA SANSINENEA, JUAN BASOZABAL

OLAECHEA PASCUAL, JOSE IGNA  BASOZABAL
4 SUBIJANA REZA, JAVIER BASOZABAL
LOPEZ GARCIA, JUAN ANTONIO BASOZABAL
6 AROCENA GARCIA TAPIA,FERNAN RGC ZARAUZ
ERRANDONEA IBANEZ, JUAN CAR  BASOZABAL
8 LARRASOANA MARTINEZ, JAVIER  BASOZABAL
ESPINOSA VERA, JAIME BASOZABAL
ALBISU GAZTANAGA, RAMON FEDERACION C
AlIZPURUA CORTA, JOSE MARIA BASOZABAL
MARTINEZ DE URBINA ABRISQUE BASOZABAL
13 ALVAREZ URIA, JUAN RAMON BASOZABAL
ZUNIGA ASCUNCE, GONZALO BASOZABAL
ORBE MURUA, VICENTE BASOZABAL
CAMIO BARINAGA, JON BASOZABAL
FERNANDEZ SEVILLANO, JUAN L BASOZABAL
AYESTARAN GALARZA, MIGUELA  BASOZABAL
DENIA RICO, JUAN MANUEL BASOZABAL
OLASCOAGA ARRATE, MIKEL BASOZABAL
21 BASTARRICA ESCALA, PEDRO BASOZABAL
ASUA GONZALEZ, JOSE MARIA BASOZABAL
BARRUTIA OLASOLO, INIGO BASOZABAL
JUANENA ARIZTEGUI, JOSE IGN BASOZABAL
UBARRECHENA ARISTIZABAL, MA BASOZABAL
RUIZ EDERRA, JAIME BASOZABAL
27 MURUA URRUTICOECHEA, ANDRES BASOZABAL
BONTIGUI DORRONSOROQO, DIEGO BASOZABAL
SANTAOLALLA SEBASTIA, RAFAE BASOZABAL
DIAZ DE MENDIVIL PEREZ, PED BASOZABAL
NAVARRO GARCIA, MANUEL BASOZABAL
GOIKOETXEA ZORNOZA, ARITZA LAUKARIZ
APARICIO LOPEZ, ANJEL BASOZABAL
VELASCO ERAUSO, JESUS BASOZABAL
SANTESTEBAN TOLOSA, MELITON BASOZABAL
36 MURO ARISTIZABAL, ALEJANDRO  BASOZABAL
ORLANDO MACHIMBARRENA, ALBE BASOZABAL
MUNOZ MARTIN, REYES BASOZABAL
PRIETO LOPEZ, JAVIER BASOZABAL
CHAROLA FROZ-MONTES, INIGO FEDERACION V
MONTERO CANCELA, JOSE BASOZABAL
AlIZPURU BONEL, XABIER BASOZABAL
FEIJOO DIAZ, JUAN ANTONIO PARAYAS S.D.
44 EGANA AZURMENDI, JUAN IGNAC  BASOZABAL
RUIZ DE LUZURIAGA BARREDO, BASOZABAL
GOROSPE ROMERO, PATXI GOIBURU
TUDURI LABOA, JUAN SAN SEBASTIA
SANCHEZ PEREZ, JAVIER LA CORUNA
EL KHOULY CASTILLA, SAID BASOZABAL
MAULEON LOPEZ, JUAN BASOZABAL
ELORRIAGA GARATE, NIKOLA ZUIA
52 AIZPURU BONEL, MIKEL BASOZABAL
MENDIZABAL MUGURUZA, LUIS BASOZABAL
TAMES ALONSO, SANTIAGO SAN SEBASTIA
MANTEROLA ALTUNA, JUAN JOSE BASOZABAL
56 AZQUETA ENCIO, LUIS BASOZABAL

GUERENDIAIN OLIVER, LUIS

FEDERACION C

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

15,3
12,8
15,1
21,6
26,1
14,1
24,0
13,7
15,5
21,3
23,7
26,6
12,8
13,0
13,5
13,6
15,2
19,4
23,7
24,8
12,5
12,7
13,3
14,4
18,4
19,1
13,2
12,9
13,8
15,8
15,5
17,2
18,6
19,5
221
13,6
15,7
16,6
17,1
17,9
222
25,9
26,0
13,4
20,3
20,9
21,6
221
22,4
25,3
25,9
15,4
15,9
16,4
19,3
12,5
15,9

13,0
12,0
14,4
20,9
258
13,5
23,7
13,3
15,4
19,8
23,3

12,6
12,9
13,4

14,8
19,1
23,3
243
12,3

13,2
14,9
18,2
18,9
131
12,8

15,7
16,8
19,0
19,4
21,9

15,6
18,1
18,3

26,5

21,9

25,0
26,5
15,6

19.8
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18
15
17
25
30
16
28
16
18
24
27
30
15
15
16
16
18
22
27
28
14
15
15
17
21
22
15
15
16
18
18
20
21
22
25
16
18
19
20
21
25
30
30
15
15
24
25
25
26
29
30
18
18
19
22
14
18

13

23

33

12Vuelta
TOT



- :.""\ ~ BASOZABAL
/5—& CIRCUITO PREMIUM MAHOU SAN MIGUEL 2023

Fecha Listado: 22/07/2023
Hora Listado: 20:14:14

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: BASOZABAL)
22 CATEGORIA MASCULINA DESDE 12,5 (ASC: --)

POS JUGADOR CLUB

65

69

76

80

84

91

95

99

103

105
106

108
109
110

ERVITI RUIZ, JOSE LUIS BASOZABAL
ARAMBURU IRIGARAY, ALEJANDR  BASOZABAL
PALACIO DE UGARTE, GONZALO STI PETRI HI
AZPIROZ LETAMENDIA JUAN DIE SAN SEBASTIA
ARREGI ARAMBURU, JOSE MARIA  BASOZABAL
PEDRUELO JAUREGUI, MANUELJ  JUSTIZ

TROCAOLA ALBERD!, CESAR BASOZABAL
LABAYEN ANDONAEGUI, TELMO BASOZABAL
IPARRAGIRRE GONI, ANARTZ GOIBURU
SANCHEZ GARDUNO, JAVIER FEDERACION V
GOBELA GONZALEZ, JOSEBA BASOZABAL
MITXELENA PELAEZ, EUGENIO BASOZABAL

BALZOLA SARASOLA, JOSE RAMO  BASOZABAL
URQUIZA ORMAECHEA, ALBERTO  BASOZABAL
MAIDAGAN BERRAONDO, ADRIAN  PALACIO URGO
PEREZ DE AYALA, ENRIQUE BASOZABAL
ALDALUR ARRIGORRIALDE,MIKEL =~ BASOZABAL
PORTUGAL BAIGORROTEGUI, GER BASOZABAL

OTXOTORENA ELORZA, IMANOL BASOZABAL
EGUIGUREN TELLECHEA, JAVIER  BASOZABAL
FERRER OZORES, ALFONSO BASOZABAL
AZPIROZ ARRILLAGA, FELIX BASOZABAL
MARTINEZ MARTIARENA,JUAN SAN SEBASTIA
PUIG ECHARRI, JUAN BASOZABAL
IBANEZ LOPEZ, JOSE IGNACIO BASOZABAL

GONZALEZ URRUTIKOETXEA, JOS BASOZABAL

OLAIZOLA ARRIETA, ANDER BASOZABAL
LASARTE ALZUA, ASCENSIO SAN SEBASTIA
RECALDE MENDEZ DE VIGO, JUA  BASOZABAL
ARSUAGA RATO, LUIS LA HERRERIA
IRAZABALBEITIA FERNANDEZ, J L GOLF CLUB
EGANA ARANA, VICTOR BASOZABAL
ARRUTI ARDAIZ, IGNACIO BASOZABAL
ZUFIRIA UNANUE, LUIS MIGUEL BASOZABAL
AMUTXASTEGI URZAINKI, KEPA GOIBURU

OREJA RODRIGUEZ DE CODES, A BASOZABAL
BASURTO ALZOLA, PERU GOLF

MUJIKA AMUNARRIZ, MANEX GOIBURU
URRUTICOECHEA GARCIA, OSCAR BASOZABAL
JUANENA CHAVARRI, BORJA BASOZABAL
ARNAIZ SAN EMETERIO, JOSE A PARAYAS S.D.
HERRERO APARICIO, FRANCISCO BASOZABAL
CINCUNEGUI NARVAIZA,JOSE MA  BASOZABAL

BARCIA IRIBARREN, JUAN MARI BASOZABAL
GAY OCA, MIKEL AINGERU GOIBURU
GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ, PABLO BASOZABAL
BERNAD LOPEZ, JOSE IGNACIO SENORIO ZUAS
JIMENEZ GORROTXATEGI, JUAN BASOZABAL

LARREA ECHEVESTE, FERNANDO BASOZABAL

RODRIGUEZ SANTOS, JAVIER BASOZABAL
ESNAOLA LATASA, PEDRO BASOZABAL
CHOCARRO MELGOSA, RICARDO  BASOZABAL
IZKO ARRIARAN, GORKA GOIBURU

OCHOTORENA SORONDO, JULIAN BASOZABAL
OCHOA ESCUDERO, DAVID BASOZABAL
ELCANO MARTIN, PABLO BASOZABAL
LARRANAGA GARCIA, JUAN JESU  BASOZABAL

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

17,0
20,3
20,4
20,5
21,1
23,0
22,7
12,5
13,3
13,4
21,6
14,7
14,1
16,7
18,4
19,5
19,0
23,8
13,6
14,6
16,2
245
12,8
15,1
18,0
21,2
12,9
13,0
14,2
16,0
15,7
19,0
203
14,8
20,0
23,7
30,6
16,0
18,1
36,2
35,5
17,4
17,9
24,8
26,5
21,8
2900
13,8
23,7
36,0
12,8
15,4
16,8
18,2
20,4
29,7
26,5

20,8
23,2

12,6

14,8

19,4
20,4
20,0

16,4
253

15,6

16,3
15,9

21,1
15,6
26,5

18,2

18,0
259

24,5
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20
23
23
24
24
26
26
14
15
15
25
9

16
19
21
22
22
27
16
17
19
28
15
17
21
24
15
15
16
18
18
22
23
17
23
27
30
18
21
30
30
20
21
28
30
25
30
16
27
30
15
18
19
21
23
30
30

13

29
29
29
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
23
23
23
23
22
22
22
22
21
21
21
21
20
20
13
12
12

23

3a

13Vuelta
4 TOT

29
29
29
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
23
23
23
23
22
22
22
22
21
21
21
21
20
20
13
12
12
Ret
N.P
N.P
N.P
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~ @ . BASOZABAL Fecha Listado: 22/07/2023

}& Hora Listado: 20:14:14
=*. CIRCUITO PREMIUM MAHOU SAN MIGUEL 2023

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: BASOZABAL) FECHA: 22/07/2023 CODIGO: VB0923986
22 CATEGORIA MASCULINA DESDE 12,5 (ASC: --) 13Vuelta
POS JUGADOR CLUB HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu 17 22 33 43 TOT

BORRERO ESTEBAN, LUIS BASOZABAL 28,0 M M 5 30 N.P



